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test 1 - 18.1. test 2 – 24.1.
Priezvisko, meno body výsledok body výsledok

20 B
19 C
15 D
13 E
18 C
17 C
21 B
9 FX 14 E

22 A
7 FX

16 D
20 B
16 D
13 E
22 A
19 B
13 E
19 B
- 14 E
- 17 C

20 B
13 E
- 18 C

10 FX 16 D
17 C
20 B
19 B
- 23 A

Javorová, Martina 17 C
23 A
13 E
20 B
15 D

Kolárová, Katarína 22 A
- 19 C

13 E
24 A
20 B

Kremnická, Iveta 14 E
15 D
21 B
17 C
20 B
16 D
15 D
12 FX 22 A
18 C
22 A
- 25 A

Baričiaková, Petronela
Bartovič, Michal
Bátoryová, Rút
Binderová, Jana
Bobeková, Natália
Brtáňová, Mária
Budovičová, Zuzana
Búšová, Miroslava
Cibulová, Eva
Cíbiková, Eva
Čápová, Barbora
Čierna (Miháliková), Katka
Daňhelová, Andrea
Devečková, Lenka
Dubecká, Mária
Eglová, Lenka
Englartová, Erika
Galášová, Mária
Gašpieriková, Veronika
Gažovičová, Lucia
Grófová, Martina
Hvostiková, Kristína
Hýllová, Martina
Chadimová, Veronika
Chmelová, Eva
Chovancová, Veronika
Jančová, Anna
Jančušková, Petronela

Juhásová, Lucia
Kasajová, Erika
Kočiková, Miriam
Kočišová, Ivana

Kotlebová, Margaréta
Krajčovičová, Martina
Králiková, Mária
Kralovičová, Mária

Krištofičová, Simona
Krupová, Lenka
Kučerková, Terézia
Kurčinková, Kristína
Kureková, Mária
Kvietková, Michaela
Lazíková, Agneša
Longauerová, Lujza
Lukáčová, Viera
Maďarová, Mirka
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18 C
18 C
15 D
19 B
- 13 E

17 C
10 FX 19 B
- 23 A

15 D
25 A
6 FX
- 22 A

20 B
20 B
-

13 E
18 C
18 C
22 A
24 A
-

20 B
8 FX 15 D
9 FX

Suchá, Lenka 16 D
22 A
22 A
22 A
16 D
20 B

Šiška, Peter - 18 C
16 D
26 A
- 15 D

Trúchla, Jana 17 C
10 FX 14 E
16 D
23 A
7 FX 13 E

13 E
15 D
13 E

Machajová, Lenka
Majtényiová, Veronika
Martinková, Lenka
Martinkovičová, Jana
Marušková, Sandra
Melicherová, Lenka
Michálková, Martina
Milecová, Zuzana
Mondeková, Michaela
Mravcová, Michaela
Nagyová, Petra
Nemčáková, Jana
Olejníková, Mária
Ozimá, Petra
Pastorková, Lucia
Pastuchová, Lenka
Plevjáková, Monika
Pravdová, Mária
Pukitová, Eva
Ridzoňová, Miroslava
Seňanová, Petra (Ostrava)
Slobodová, Magdaléna
Sobolíková, Jana
Staňáková, Tatiana

Surovčíková, Zuzana
Suská, Miroslava
Szalóová, Eva
Šándorová, Andrea
Šaštinská, Jana

Šoltésová, Kristína
Šuhajdová, Ivana
Šupejová, Lenka

Urbanová, Jana
Ušiaková, Jarmila
Valášková, Petra
Verbová, Veronika
Volčková, Martina
Wenderlová, Linda
Znášik, Lukáš
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